ISTANBUL AYDIN UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES / ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAM
2019 - 2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

EXEMPTION EXAM SCORE SHEET FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS

GRADUATE AND POST GRADUATE PROG.

STUDENT INFORMATION SKILLS TESTED EVALUATION
VOCABULA TOTAL
DATE GRAMMAR READING | LISTENING | WRITING PASSING
NO. NAME SURNAME SCN RY SCORE STATUS
OF EXAM SECTION SECTION SECTION | SECTION | SECTION ACHIEVED GRADE
_ Provided document
1 127.09.2019 |ABD EL RAHMAN AL DHAYBI as proof of 27 11 3 3 3 53 70 FAIL
registrastion
_ Provided document
2 | 27.09.2019 |ABDELKAREEM ELAMIREH as proof of 48 13 8 9 5 83 70 PASS
registrastion
Provided document
3 | 27.09.2019 |ABDIMALIK NOOR as proof of 36 12 4 7 0 59 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
4 | 27.09.2019 |ABDIRAHMAN HASSAN as proof of 49 15 7 7 7 85 70 PASS
registrastion
_ _ _ Provided document
5 | 27.09.2019 |[ABDISALAM MOHAMED ISMAIL as proof of 37 13 6 7 7 70 70 PASS
registrastion
SOULEIMAN Provided document
6 | 27.09.2019 |[ABDOURAZAK ABDILLAHI as proof of 37 13 5 4 4 63 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
7 | 27.09.2019 AU INANSS SALEEM KHALEEL as proof of 47 12 4 5 14 75 70 PASS
NABEEL registrastion
Provided document
8 | 27.09.2019 |ABDULLAHI HAYIR as proof of 49 15 6 7 6 83 70 PASS
registrastion
_ Provided document
9 |27.09.2019 |ABDULRHMAN TAHIR SABI as proof of 46 14 6 4 9 79 70 PASS
registrastion
Provided document
10 | 27.09.2019 |ABIDULLAH MOHD as proof of 43 11 14 7 10 78 70 PASS
registrastion
_ _ _ Provided document
11 | 27.09.2019 |ABSIEH GUEDI ABSIE as proof of 42 12 3 5 6 70 70 PASS
registrastion
Provided document ' :
Test Taker's Score Is Withheld Because Test Taker Had Taken The Test before (20.09.2019). Test
121 27.09.2019 |ABUSSAID KONOPYANOV r:;strrc;fﬁz; Takers Are Not Allowed To Take The Test Twice Within The Same Academic Year.
) _ Provided document
13 | 27.09.2019 |ADEL MIHREZ SHARAWI as proof of 20 9 5 1 5 40 70 FAIL

registrastion




14

27.09.2019

AFAQ

JAIHUN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

37

12 4 4 9 66 70 FAIL

15

27.09.2019

AHMAD

ALAJI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

33

7 3) 3 4 52 70 FAIL

16

27.09.2019

AHMAD FAHD

MIRI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

34

10 3 4 5 56 70 FAIL

17

27.09.2019

AHMAD RASHED

NADEM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

15 6 8 5 77 70 PASS

18

27.09.2019

AHMED.

CHAMI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

11 6 3 7 70 70 PASS

19

27.09.2019

AHMED

MUSHTAHA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

11 4 6 7 66 70 FAIL

20

27.09.2019

AHMED ALI

DARAR

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

14 8 5 7 77 70 PASS

21

27.09.2019

ALl

ABBADI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

33

9 4 6 6 58 70 FAIL

22

27.09.2019

AMINE

WAHIA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

27

8 5 5 1 46 70 FAIL

23

27.09.2019

AMMAR YASER

YAHYA AMER

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

13 38 9 8 84 70 PASS

24

27.09.2019

AYMAN M A

ABDALLAH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

28

10 6 4 6 54 70 FAIL

25

27.09.2019

AZAMAT

AYAPBERGENOV

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

Test Taker's Score Is Withheld Because Test Taker Had Taken The Test before (20.09.2019). Test

Takers Are Not Allowed To Take The Test Twice Within The Same Academic Year.

26

27.09.2019

BADER

ABDULKADER

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

9 5 4 7 63 70 FAIL

27

27.09.2019

BOUTAINA

NAOUI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

52

14 6 6 8 86 70 PASS

28

27.09.2019

BUTHAINA FUAD

ABDULLAH SHAMSAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

33

8 3 2 5 51 70 FAIL

29

27.09.2019

DIMA OMER

ASAAD

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

14 8 6 8 78 70 PASS

30

27.09.2019

FARES SIF

ELDINNE NACRI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

49

13 6 8 7 83 70 PASS

31

27.09.2019

FAROUQ

ALISSA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

48

15 8 6 8 85 70 PASS

32

27.09.2019

GELE HUSEN

HASAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

11 8 9 10 80 70 PASS




33

27.09.2019

GHIZLANE

BOUAZI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

32

10

53

70

FAIL

34

27.09.2019

HAJAR

SRAHNA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

33

59

70

FAIL

35

27.09.2019

HAMZA

ARSALAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

47

15

76

70

PASS

36

27.09.2019

HANA RAAFAT

MURRA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

49

14

87

70

PASS

37

27.09.2019

HANIN TAHER K.

ABOALHASAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

14

80

70

PASS

38

27.09.2019

HAWKAR HUSSEIN

RAHMAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

13

75

70

PASS

39

27.09.2019

HICHEM

ABADLI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

14

75

70

PASS

40

27.09.2019

HUSAM

ALKISWANI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

37

61

70

FAIL

41

27.09.2019

IBRAHIM KHALID

IBRAHIM ALSHAFEI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

33

60

70

FAIL

42

27.09.2019

ISMAIL

IBRAHIM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

40

13

74

70

PASS

43

27.09.2019

ISRAEL BILOMBA

KABEYA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

27

12

53

70

FAIL

44

27.09.2019

ISSAM MOTASEM

YOUSEF GHAZAL

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

39

14

68

70

FAIL

45

27.09.2019

IBRAHIM J A

ALHAJ

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

13

77

70

PASS

46

27.09.2019

KEVSER

TURKISTANI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

45

15

82

70

PASS

47

27.09.2019

KHALED ALI

YOUSEF QASEM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

29

13

52

70

FAIL

48

27.09.2019

MAJD

AL IBRAHIM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

14

77

70

PASS

49

27.09.2019

MAJDI

SHRAEM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

23

50

70

FAIL

50

27.09.2019

MANALE

ESSAYOUTI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

39

13

73

70

PASS

91

27.09.2019

MARWAN

ALJUNDI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

18

11

36

70

FAIL




52

27.09.2019

MARYAM BANAN

MASOOD ALHUSSEINI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

26

50

70

FAIL

53

27.09.2019

MAYS

BADRAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

18

23

70

FAIL

54

27.09.2019

MEHMET

EL UBEYD

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

36

70

FAIL

95

27.09.2019

MOHAMAD ABOU

GHONEIM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

13

76

70

PASS

56

27.09.2019

MOHAMAD

ALLAHHAM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

12

74

70

PASS

o7

27.09.2019

MOHAMED ABDEL

HADYABD OMAR

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

35

10

52

70

FAIL

58

27.09.2019

MOHAMED AHMED

EL SAYED

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

45

15

82

70

PASS

99

27.09.2019

MOHAMED BERHAN

ABDULKADIR

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

14

80

70

PASS

60

27.09.2019

MOHAMMAD MAHMOUD

YOUSEF KHATEEB

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

20

36

70

FAIL

61

27.09.2019

MOHAMMED.

EL KHODARY

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

24

41

70

FAIL

62

27.09.2019

MOHAMMED

AL-ADEEMI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

23

10

49

70

FAIL

63

27.09.2019

MOHAMMED.

ALKASHIF

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

14

76

70

PASS

64

27.09.2019

MOHAMMED..

NAFA'A

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

51

15

87

70

PASS

65

27.09.2019

MOHAMMED

SAEED AL]

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

13

73

70

PASS

66

27.09.2019

MOHAMMED.N.A

ABU RASS

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

32

10

56

70

FAIL

67

27.09.2019

MOHANAD FAYAD

HADDARA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

31

11

60

70

FAIL

68

27.09.2019

MOHIYADIN

AHMED

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

27

50

70

FAIL

69

27.09.2019

MOUSA

MAKHSIDEH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

47

14

81

70

PASS

70

27.09.2019

NAAMA

ALHUSSEIN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

24

40

70

FAIL




71

27.09.2019

NABIIL

MUHIYIDIN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

27

40

70

FAIL

72

27.09.2019

NAHLA YOUSEF

NAZEF

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

21

12

41

70

FAIL

73

27.09.2019

NAZYM

MISHEL

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

39

11

64

70

FAIL

74

27.09.2019

NISRINE

SAIDI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

32

12

56

70

FAIL

75

27.09.2019

NOUHAYLA

LOISKARI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

12

71

70

PASS

76

27.09.2019

OMAR

KABBAJ

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

22

35

70

FAIL

77

27.09.2019

OSAMA MUSTAFA

TALAL ALHQUNI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

14

70

70

PASS

/8

27.09.2019

OUM LEMNINE

SAMBA ELY

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

39

12

71

70

PASS

79

27.09.2019

RASHED

ALHELALAT

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

12

16

70

FAIL

80

27.09.2019

RAWAD

SAQBAN]

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

45

12

78

70

PASS

81

27.09.2019

ROZHAN

KHODABAKHSHIAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

12

67

70

FAIL

82

27.09.2019

SALEH MARWAN

KHALED

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

14

72

70

PASS

83

27.09.2019

SALLY

AL BAYDA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

13

67

70

FAIL

84

27.09.2019

SAMI RASHID

IBRAHIM HAMAD

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

39

11

61

70

FAIL

85

27.09.2019

SAMIR

EL DESSAOUDI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

37

13

67

70

FAIL

86

27.09.2019

SAMIR

ATAR

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

50

15

85

70

PASS

87

27.09.2019

SEYEDEH KIMIA

SADEGHI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

22

39

70

FAIL

88

27.09.2019

SHAHAED HUSNI

BEN ISSA EBRIBESH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

21

41

70

FAIL

89

27.09.2019

SOHA SHERIF

AHMED ELKORDI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

30

49

70

FAIL




90

27.09.2019

SOHYLA SHERIEF

ABDELHALIM
MOHAMED EWIDA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

12

66

70

FAIL

91

27.09.2019

SUBHAN

SHAMOYEV

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

29

14

57

70

FAIL

92

27.09.2019

SUHAYB

HAYIR

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

15

82

70

PASS

93

27.09.2019

SUHEYLA

ADAM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

50

14

86

70

PASS

94

27.09.2019

TALA

ALAA EID

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

10

73

70

PASS

o8

27.09.2019

TAMER

FREHAT

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

40

62

70

FAIL

96

27.09.2019

TAOUFIK

NASSIRI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

14

76

70

PASS

97

27.09.2019

TARIQ OMAR

MAHMOUD SSALE

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

15

24

70

FAIL

o8

27.09.2019

WALEED ABDULRAHIM

TAMARI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

51

15

86

70

PASS

99

27.09.2019

YAZAN HAMDAN

ALADWAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

23

46

70

FAIL

100

27.09.2019

YOUNESS

ARAB

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

17

30

70

FAIL

101

27.09.2019

YOUSEF

ALHMOOZ

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

15

81

70

PASS

102

27.09.2019

ZAHER

RACHIDI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

23

11

51

70

FAIL

103

27.09.2019

ZAKARIYA AIT

MBAREK

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

39

11

68

71

FAIL

104

27.09.2019

ZINEB

TAHRI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

35

13

63

72

FAIL




